Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Greatorex - (1226313) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:11.48
5:11.82
5:19.06
6:04.08

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:19.06
5:11.82
5:11.48

6:04.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
430
401

270

WA Pts

401
430
431

270

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

31/01/22
02/04/22
17/07/22
13/07/19

Date

17/07/22
02/04/22
31/01/22

13/07/19

Meet

Gloucester County Championships 2022
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet

Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival
City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships 2022

City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet

Venue

Hengrove LC
Hengrove
Hengrove

Hengrove LC

Venue

Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove LC

Hengrove LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Keynsham 3

Club Swam Under Level

Keynsham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



