Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Greatorex - (1226313) - City of Bristol SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:11.48	431	F	31/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
5:11.82	430	F	02/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
5:19.06	401	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
6:04.08	270	F	13/07/19	City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet	Hengrove LC	Keynsham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:19.06	401	F	17/07/22	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove		3
5:11.82	430	F	02/04/22	City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet	Hengrove		1
5:11.48	431	F	31/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
6:04.08	270	F	13/07/19	City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet	Hengrove LC	Keynsham	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS